
Final Scores Report

Class Name: ELEMENTARY 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

202 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

200 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 60.6060.000 0.000 0.000 60.606% 20.000
2( )Haileybury

% % % % %

201 SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM Grace Gordon 60.1520.000 0.000 0.000 60.152% 30.000
3( )Firbank Grammar

% % % % %

26/08/2018 11:13:04 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: ELEMENTARY 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

202 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

200 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 57.9170.000 0.000 0.000 57.917% 20.000
2( )Haileybury

% % % % %

201 SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM Grace Gordon 50.8330.000 0.000 0.000 50.833% 30.000
3( )

1

Firbank Grammar

% % % % %

26/08/2018 1:43:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

202 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause Peninsula Grammar 66.818 35 65.000 35 70 1
200 Rukuko M Jemma Geysen Haileybury 60.606 34 57.917 34 68 2
201 Springvale Royal Dream Grace Gordon Firbank Grammar 60.152 33 50.833 33 66 3
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI INTERMEDIATE I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

210 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 60.2060.000 0.000 0.000 60.206% 10.000
1( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI PRIX ST GEORGES Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

210 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 61.3240.000 0.000 0.000 61.324% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

210 Noblis Juelles Jazi French Toorak College 61.324 35 60.206 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: MEDIUM 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

205 FLORINZZ Jazi French 69.5830.000 0.000 0.000 69.583% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

206 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright 62.6390.000 0.000 0.000 62.639% 20.000
2( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

208 DA LYLA Bridget Duncan 56.5280.000 0.000 0.000 56.528% 30.000
3( )Luther College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: MEDIUM 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

205 FLORINZZ Jazi French 67.0510.000 0.000 0.000 67.051% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

206 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 20.000
2( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

208 DA LYLA Bridget Duncan 56.4100.000 0.000 0.000 56.410% 30.000
3( )Luther College

% % % % %

202 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 55.7690.000 0.000 0.000 55.769% 40.000
4( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

207 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Toorak College

% % % % %

26/08/2018 1:48:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

205 Florinzz Jazi French Toorak College 69.583 35 67.051 35 70 1
206 Grand Flemingho Mackenzie Bright Hillcrest Christian College 62.639 34 59.615 34 68 2
208 Da Lyla Bridget Duncan Luther College 56.528 33 56.410 33 66 3
202 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause Peninsula Grammar 55.769 32 32
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Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY NOVICE 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

130 SENTIMENT Molly Lawrence 64.2590.000 0.000 0.000 64.259% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

130 SENTIMENT Molly Lawrence 68.1430.000 0.000 0.000 68.143% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

130 Sentiment Molly Lawrence Toorak College 64.259 35 68.143 35 70 1
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Primary Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 CENTRE STAGE LOVE TO LOVE Lucy Coventry 67.9550.000 0.000 0.000 67.955% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

121 PENCIL PINE LUIGI Erica D'alia 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 64.318% 20.000
2( )Boneo Primary

% % % % %

124 COOLINDA PARK TEXAS RANGER Skye Hand 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 64.318% 30.000
2( )

1

Moorooduc Primary

% % % % %

113 TREASURED MONIQUE Emma Hercules 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 63.864% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

114 ELLA MAE Molly Rose 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 50.000
5( )Flinders CCC

% % % % %

117 FLICKA Theodora Newman 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 60.000
6( )Toorak College

% % % % %

116 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 61.136% 70.000
7( )Cranbourne south primary

% % % % %

110 LAKEVALE SHELLY Claudia Grant 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909% 80.000
8( )Loreto Mandeville Hall

% % % % %

118 BALENA ROY Phillipa Pearce 60.6820.000 0.000 0.000 60.682% 90.000
9( )Teesdale Primary School

% % % % %

123 ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN Betty Richardson-dunn 58.4090.000 0.000 0.000 58.409% 100.000
10( )Toorak College

% % % % %

115 GERONIMO Georgia Cornell 57.7270.000 0.000 0.000 57.727% 110.000
11( )

1

Somers Primary School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

122 ATRAMENTOUS RUBY Sofia Carollo 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 120.000
12( )Haileybury

% % % % %

120 LEILA Maddison Bailey 56.5910.000 0.000 0.000 56.591% 130.000
13( )Tintern Grammar

% % % % %

106 WYANN ANZAC Georgie Constable 56.1360.000 0.000 0.000 56.136% 140.000
14( )Newham Primary

% % % % %

112 BRAYSIDE WEST Skye Hand 55.6820.000 0.000 0.000 55.682% 150.000
15( )Moorooduc Primay School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

104 RAMA PARK MAXIMUS Sienna Powell 76.1540.000 0.000 0.000 76.154% 10.000
1( )Croydon hills p.s

% % % % %

113 TREASURED MONIQUE Emma Hercules 74.0380.000 0.000 0.000 74.038% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

120 LEILA Maddison Bailey 70.7690.000 0.000 0.000 70.769% 30.000
3( )Tintern Grammar

% % % % %

117 FLICKA Theodora Newman 69.4230.000 0.000 0.000 69.423% 40.000
4( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %

110 LAKEVALE SHELLY Claudia Grant 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 68.077% 50.000
5( )Loreto Mandeville Hall

% % % % %

112 BRAYSIDE WEST Skye Hand 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 68.077% 50.000
5( )Moorooduc Primay School

% % % % %

119 CENTRE STAGE LOVE TO LOVE Lucy Coventry 67.8850.000 0.000 0.000 67.885% 70.000
7( )Toorak College

% % % % %

114 ELLA MAE Molly Rose 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 66.346% 80.000
8( )Flinders CCC

% % % % %

116 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 66.346% 80.000
8( )Cranbourne south primary

% % % % %

121 PENCIL PINE LUIGI Erica D'alia 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 100.000
10( )Boneo Primary

% % % % %

123 ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN Betty Richardson-dunn 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 110.000
11( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

115 GERONIMO Georgia Cornell 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 120.000
12( )

1

Somers Primary School

% % % % %

124 COOLINDA PARK TEXAS RANGER Skye Hand 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 130.000
13( )Moorooduc Primary

% % % % %

122 ATRAMENTOUS RUBY Sofia Carollo 58.8460.000 0.000 0.000 58.846% 140.000
14( )Haileybury

% % % % %

118 BALENA ROY Phillipa Pearce 58.6540.000 0.000 0.000 58.654% 150.000
15( )Teesdale Primary School

% % % % %

26/08/2018 12:08:41 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sidney HoffmanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

113 Treasured Monique Emma Hercules Toorak College 63.864 32 74.038 34 66 1
119 Centre Stage Love to love Lucy Coventry Toorak College 67.955 35 67.885 29 64 2
117 Flicka Theodora Newman Toorak College 62.955 30 69.423 32 62 3
121 Pencil Pine Luigi Erica D'alia Boneo Primary 64.318 34 65.769 26 60 4
110 Lakevale Shelly Claudia Grant Loreto Mandeville Hall 60.909 28 68.077 31 59 5
114 Ella Mae Molly Rose Flinders CCC 63.182 31 66.346 28 59 5
116 Rimondi D Tayla Anderson Cranbourne south primary 61.136 29 66.346 28 57 7
120 Leila Maddison Bailey Tintern Grammar 56.591 23 70.769 33 56 8
124 Coolinda Park Texas ranger Skye Hand Moorooduc Primary 64.318 33 61.923 23 56 8
112 Brayside West Skye Hand Moorooduc Primay School 55.682 21 68.077 31 52 10
123 Andelain Sir Gawain Betty Richardson-dunn Toorak College 58.409 26 65.385 25 51 11
115 Geronimo Georgia Cornell Somers Primary School 57.727 25 63.462 24 49 12
118 Balena Roy Phillipa Pearce Teesdale Primary School 60.682 27 58.654 21 48 13
122 Atramentous Ruby Sofia Carollo Haileybury 57.500 24 58.846 22 46 14
104 Rama Park Maximus Sienna Powell Croydon hills p.s 76.154 35 35
106 Wyann Anzac Georgie Constable Newham Primary 56.136 22 22

0
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0
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0

0

Primary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PREPARATORY A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

105 SHE'S ENCHANTING Georgia Fisher 71.3160.000 0.000 0.000 71.316% 10.000
1( )Mount Martha Primary

% % % % %

104 RAMA PARK MAXIMUS Sienna Powell 71.0530.000 0.000 0.000 71.053% 20.000
2( )Croydon hills p.s

% % % % %

103 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 63.9470.000 0.000 0.000 63.947% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

101 PEDRO Clara Greenwood 58.6840.000 0.000 0.000 58.684% 40.000
4( )New Gisborne Primary

% % % % %

100 JOHNNY FROM THE ROCK Ellie Constable 58.4210.000 0.000 0.000 58.421% 50.000
5( )Newham Primary

% % % % %

102 WYANN MACADAMIA Layla Berry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

26/08/2018 12:04:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

104 Rama Park Maximus Sienna Powell Croydon hills p.s 71.053 34 73.684 35 69 1
105 She's Enchanting Georgia Fisher Mount Martha Primary 71.316 35 61.579 31 66 2
100 Johnny From The rock Ellie Constable Newham Primary 58.421 31 67.632 33 64 3
101 Pedro Clara Greenwood New Gisborne Primary 58.684 32 63.947 32 64 3
106 Wyann Anzac Georgie Constable Newham Primary 70.789 34 34
103 Manawai Artiste Maddison Shippen Toorak College 63.947 33 33
102 Wyann Macadamia Layla Berry Peninsula Grammar 0.000 0.000 0

0
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0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

Primary Preparatory Championship
Preparatory A Preparatory E
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: PRIMARY PREPARATORY E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

104 RAMA PARK MAXIMUS Sienna Powell 73.6840.000 0.000 0.000 73.684% 10.000
1( )Croydon hills p.s

% % % % %

106 WYANN ANZAC Georgie Constable 70.7890.000 0.000 0.000 70.789% 20.000
2( )Newham Primary

% % % % %

100 JOHNNY FROM THE ROCK Ellie Constable 67.6320.000 0.000 0.000 67.632% 30.000
3( )Newham Primary

% % % % %

101 PEDRO Clara Greenwood 63.9470.000 0.000 0.000 63.947% 40.000
4( )New Gisborne Primary

% % % % %

105 SHE'S ENCHANTING Georgia Fisher 61.5790.000 0.000 0.000 61.579% 50.000
5( )Mount Martha Primary

% % % % %

102 WYANN MACADAMIA Layla Berry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

26/08/2018 9:46:24 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sidney HoffmanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

183 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 72.9630.000 0.000 0.000 72.963% 10.000
1( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

187 KYNG Maddison Growcott 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222% 20.000
2( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

182 TOCAL DIMITY Holly-mae Steele 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111% 30.000
3( )

1

Woodleigh

% % % % %

185 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 62.963% 40.000
4( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

186 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Summer Lyne 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

181 JUSTA Michael Robles 60.9260.000 0.000 0.000 60.926% 60.000
6( )Haileybury

% % % % %

184 BLOOMFIELD FANTASY Dakoda Lyne 60.5560.000 0.000 0.000 60.556% 70.000
7( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

180 RIMFIRE PARK REASON Kayla Hanslo 54.4440.000 0.000 0.000 54.444% 80.000
8( )Flinders Christian Collage

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

187 KYNG Maddison Growcott 72.8570.000 0.000 0.000 72.857% 10.000
1( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

183 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 70.714% 20.000
2( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

181 JUSTA Michael Robles 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.714% 30.000
3( )Haileybury

% % % % %

182 TOCAL DIMITY Holly-mae Steele 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.571% 40.000
4( )Woodleigh

% % % % %

186 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Summer Lyne 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.571% 40.000
4( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

185 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.143% 60.000
6( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

184 BLOOMFIELD FANTASY Dakoda Lyne 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571% 70.000
7( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

180 RIMFIRE PARK REASON Kayla Hanslo 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 80.000
8( )Flinders Christian Collage

% % % % %

26/08/2018 10:12:25 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

187 Kyng Maddison Growcott Hillcrest Christian College 72.222 34 72.857 35 69 1
183 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott Hillcrest Christian College 72.963 35 70.714 34 69 2
182 Tocal Dimity Holly-mae Steele Woodleigh 66.111 33 64.571 32 65 3
186 My Haven Intrigue Summer Lyne Balcombe Grammar 61.667 31 64.571 32 63 4
181 Justa Michael Robles Haileybury 60.926 30 65.714 33 63 4
185 Tigger Alexandra Gibson Ringwood Secondary College 62.963 32 64.143 30 62 6
184 Bloomfield Fantasy Dakoda Lyne Balcombe Grammar 60.556 29 62.571 29 58 7
180 Rimfire Park Reason Kayla Hanslo Flinders Christian Collage 54.444 28 59.286 28 56 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

146 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 66.5910.000 0.000 0.000 66.591% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

151 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 65.682% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

157 WILLOW Samantha Dalia 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 64.773% 30.000
3( )Rosebud Secondary School

% % % % %

147 PAGEBOY R Michael Robles 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545% 40.000
4( )Haileybury

% % % % %

156 WARREGO JAVRICH Audrey Lyons 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 50.000
5( )Oxley College

% % % % %

142 BPS I'M OBSESSED Sara Leitch 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 60.000
6( )Dromana Secondary

% % % % %

145 SHAE Rosie Schnell 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 60.000
6( )Mater Christi

% % % % %

144 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 80.000
8( )Toorak College

% % % % %

160 HSV CASH CENSATION Sarah Laukart 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818% 90.000
9( )St Francis Xavier College

% % % % %

143 DIVERBROOK CASINO'S GIRL Ayla Hand 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 100.000
10( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

148 KIRA Charlotte Reed 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 100.000
10( )Somerville secondary

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

161 COOL PEPPERMINT GROVE Ciara Stuart 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045% 120.000
12( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

153 PHOENIX Brylie Hawkless 56.1360.000 0.000 0.000 56.136% 130.000
13( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

152 CANTERBURY FAIR LADY Alexia Christodoulou 55.4550.000 0.000 0.000 55.455% 140.000
14( )Shelford Girls' Grammar

% % % % %

155 RAGE & RUIN Karlee Constantine 53.6360.000 0.000 0.000 53.636% 150.000
15( )McKinnon Secondary

% % % % %

154 COUP DE GRACE Melanie Nicholson 52.9550.000 0.000 0.000 52.955% 160.000
16( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

141 DOLLY DANCER Phoebe Royal 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 170.000
17( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

159 SALISBURY MAESTRO Imogen Griggs 52.2730.000 0.000 0.000 52.273% 180.000
18( )Dromana secondary college

% % % % %

140 WALKENNY PARK CANDYMAN Paige Robinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

FCCC

% % % % %

149 SPIDERMANFF Paige Robinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

FCCC

% % % % %

150 MAJESTIC MOMENTS Hattie Lever 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

mornington secondary college

% % % % %

158 ELLANBRAE JUPITER Charlee Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Loreto Mandeville Hall

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

146 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 66.5910.000 0.000 0.000 66.591% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

151 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 65.682% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

157 WILLOW Samantha Dalia 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 64.773% 30.000
3( )Rosebud Secondary School

% % % % %

147 PAGEBOY R Michael Robles 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545% 40.000
4( )Haileybury

% % % % %

156 WARREGO JAVRICH Audrey Lyons 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 50.000
5( )Oxley College

% % % % %

142 BPS I'M OBSESSED Sara Leitch 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 60.000
6( )Dromana Secondary

% % % % %

145 SHAE Rosie Schnell 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 60.000
6( )Mater Christi

% % % % %

144 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 80.000
8( )Toorak College

% % % % %

160 HSV CASH CENSATION Sarah Laukart 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818% 90.000
9( )St Francis Xavier College

% % % % %

143 DIVERBROOK CASINO'S GIRL Ayla Hand 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 100.000
10( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

148 KIRA Charlotte Reed 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 100.000
10( )Somerville secondary

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

161 COOL PEPPERMINT GROVE Ciara Stuart 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045% 120.000
12( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

153 PHOENIX Brylie Hawkless 56.1360.000 0.000 0.000 56.136% 130.000
13( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

152 CANTERBURY FAIR LADY Alexia Christodoulou 55.4550.000 0.000 0.000 55.455% 140.000
14( )Shelford Girls' Grammar

% % % % %

155 RAGE & RUIN Karlee Constantine 53.6360.000 0.000 0.000 53.636% 150.000
15( )McKinnon Secondary

% % % % %

154 COUP DE GRACE Melanie Nicholson 52.9550.000 0.000 0.000 52.955% 160.000
16( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

141 DOLLY DANCER Phoebe Royal 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 170.000
17( )Balcombe Grammar School

% % % % %

159 SALISBURY MAESTRO Imogen Griggs 52.2730.000 0.000 0.000 52.273% 180.000
18( )Dromana secondary college

% % % % %

140 WALKENNY PARK CANDYMAN Paige Robinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

FCCC

% % % % %

149 SPIDERMANFF Paige Robinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

FCCC

% % % % %

150 MAJESTIC MOMENTS Hattie Lever 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

mornington secondary college

% % % % %

158 ELLANBRAE JUPITER Charlee Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Loreto Mandeville Hall

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

151 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar 65.682 34 76.923 35 69 1
147 Pageboy R Michael Robles Haileybury 64.545 32 74.038 34 66 2
157 Willow Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary School 64.773 33 72.115 33 66 3
156 Warrego Javrich Audrey Lyons Oxley College 63.636 31 72.115 33 64 4
146 Jasper Park Whispering Holly Jacoby Balcombe Grammar 66.591 35 62.885 27 62 5
145 Shae Rosie Schnell Mater Christi 63.182 30 71.731 31 61 6
142 Bps I'm Obsessed Sara Leitch Dromana Secondary 63.182 30 66.538 28 58 7
143 Diverbrook Casino's Girl Ayla Hand Mornington Secondary College 58.864 26 67.115 29 55 8
153 Phoenix Brylie Hawkless Chairo Christian School 56.136 23 68.462 30 53 9
160 Hsv Cash Censation Sarah Laukart St Francis Xavier College 61.818 27 60.192 26 53 9
144 Fricco Enshoj Madeleine Bills Toorak College 62.955 28 58.077 24 52 11
154 Coup De Grace Melanie Nicholson Peninsula Grammar 52.955 20 59.615 25 45 12
152 Canterbury Fair Lady Alexia Christodoulou Shelford Girls' Grammar 55.455 22 56.154 23 45 12
155 Rage & Ruin Karlee Constantine McKinnon Secondary 53.636 21 56.154 23 44 14
148 Kira Charlotte Reed Somerville secondary 58.864 26 26
161 Cool Peppermint Grove Ciara Stuart Peninsula Grammar 57.045 24 24
141 Dolly Dancer Phoebe Royal Balcombe Grammar School 52.500 19 19
159 Salisbury Maestro Imogen Griggs Dromana secondary college 52.273 18 18
140 Walkenny Park Candyman Paige Robinson FCCC 0.000 0
149 Spidermanff Paige Robinson FCCC 0.000 0
150 Majestic Moments Hattie Lever mornington secondary college 0.000 0
158 Ellanbrae Jupiter Charlee Martin Loreto Mandeville Hall 0.000 0
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0

0

0

0

Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

191 F1 RUSHKI Madi Phuah 65.3700.000 0.000 0.000 65.370% 10.000
1( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

192 SKIPCELLO'S MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 20.000
2( )Methodist Ladies' College

% % % % %

193 LANGTREE COCAINE Charlize Williams 59.8150.000 0.000 0.000 59.815% 30.000
3( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

195 CHALANI SUEDE Chloe Vucic 58.5190.000 0.000 0.000 58.519% 40.000
4( )Mentone Girls Grammar School

% % % % %

190 KOOL KRUISING Sophie Veerman 48.1480.000 0.000 0.000 48.148% 50.000
5( )

1

Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

194 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Luther College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

191 F1 RUSHKI Madi Phuah 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.429% 10.000
1( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

192 SKIPCELLO'S MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 61.571% 20.000
2( )Methodist Ladies' College

% % % % %

190 KOOL KRUISING Sophie Veerman 56.5710.000 0.000 0.000 56.571% 30.000
3( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

193 LANGTREE COCAINE Charlize Williams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

194 HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA Sophie Pomie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Luther College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

191 F1 Rushki Madi Phuah Yarra Valley Grammar 65.370 35 62.429 35 70 1
192 Skipcello's Mystify Olivia Holston Methodist Ladies' College 61.667 34 61.571 34 68 2
190 Kool Kruising Sophie Veerman Bayside Christian College 48.148 31 56.571 33 64 3
193 Langtree Cocaine Charlize Williams Yarra Valley Grammar 59.815 33 0.000 33
195 Chalani Suede Chloe Vucic Mentone Girls Grammar School 58.519 32 32
194 Highview Bellisima Sophie Pomie Luther College 0.000 0.000 0
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Secondary Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

165 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 68.8640.000 0.000 0.000 68.864% 10.000
1( )FCCC

% % % % %

169 VON RATKI Hayley Duncan 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
2( )Luther College

% % % % %

173 LUCK OF THE GAME Madelon Veerman 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 30.000
3( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

170 CHALANI SUEDE Chloe Vucic 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 61.591% 40.000
4( )Mentone Girls Grammar School

% % % % %

168 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar school

% % % % %

172 GLADIATOR GHOST Maddison Cooke 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 60.000
6( )Concord college

% % % % %

171 ASTURIAS Imogen Layfield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Luther College

% % % % %

166 CHIME Tina Avgerinos 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

swinburne secondary collage

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 26 August 2018

Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

165 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 69.6150.000 0.000 0.000 69.615% 10.000
1( )FCCC

% % % % %

169 VON RATKI Hayley Duncan 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 69.231% 20.000
2( )Luther College

% % % % %

170 CHALANI SUEDE Chloe Vucic 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 30.000
3( )Mentone Girls Grammar School

% % % % %

173 LUCK OF THE GAME Madelon Veerman 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 40.000
4( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

172 GLADIATOR GHOST Maddison Cooke 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 50.000
5( )

1

Concord college

% % % % %

168 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 60.000
6( )Balcombe Grammar school

% % % % %

166 CHIME Tina Avgerinos 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

swinburne secondary collage

% % % % %

171 ASTURIAS Imogen Layfield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Luther College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Dressage Series - Round 3

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

165 Sandy Bar Standout Ella Whitaker FCCC 68.864 35 69.615 35 70 1
169 Von Ratki Hayley Duncan Luther College 65.000 34 69.231 34 68 2
173 Luck Of The game Madelon Veerman Bayside Christian College 62.045 33 64.038 32 65 3
170 Chalani Suede Chloe Vucic Mentone Girls Grammar School 61.591 32 64.231 33 65 3
168 Carpe Diem Tara Marsh Balcombe Grammar school 59.091 31 60.577 30 61 5
172 Gladiator Ghost Maddison Cooke Concord college 57.500 30 61.154 31 61 5
166 Chime Tina Avgerinos swinburne secondary collage 0.000 0.000 0
171 Asturias Imogen Layfield Luther College 0.000 0.000 0
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Secondary Senior Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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